
*Fares are subject to increase on 9/3/2014. $99 Air Upgrade is a Premium Economy Air Upgrade. It applies to intercontinental flights only and is priced per person, each way, on select sailings from select gateways, based on availability. Not all amenities will be available on all carriers. Business Class 
Air Upgrade applies to inter-continental flights only and  is priced per-person, each way. Free Unlimited Internet Package and Shipboard Credit are per stateroom, and all fares are per person based on double occupancy for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. St. Petersburg Free Shore 
Excursions apply to select tours on select sailings. 2 for 1 and Early Booking Savings are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all cabin categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, 
along with additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com. ìFree Airfareî promotion does not include ground transfers and applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, HNL, IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, MCO, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, 
YUL, YVR, YYZ. Airfare is available from all other U.S. & Canadian gateways for an additional charge. Any advertised fares that include the ìFree Airfareî promotion include all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. For details visit 
exploreflightfees.com. Shipsí Registry: Marshall Islands. PRO28758 REVISED APR2514
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2 FOR 1 CRUISE FARES plus FREE AIRFARE* 
EARLY BOOKING SAVINGS up to $4,000 per stateroom  

v

FREE UNLIMITED SHORE EXCURSIONS  
in ST. PETERSBURG 

v

FREE PRE-PAID GRATUITIES 
v

FREE UNLIMITED INTERNET PACKAGE
v

New $799 BUSINESS CLASS AIR UPGRADE* 

v

$99 PREMIUM ECONOMY AIR UPGRADE*

v

Up to $300 SHIPBOARD CREDIT per stateroom

Scandinavia 
E XCLUSIVE A MENIT Y PACK AGE

FREE UNLIMITED SHORE EXCURSIONS  
IN ST. PETERSBURG
From Amsterdam’s charming canals to London’s magical cityscape, 
world travelers have long enjoyed the magic of Northern Europe and 
the Baltic. And on select sailings we have now paired our overnight 
stays in St. Petersburg with FREE SHORE EXCURSIONS to the city’s 
most famous landmarks, from the breathtaking Hermitage Museum to 
the golden-domed St. Isaac’s Cathedral to the extraordinary Church 
of Our Savior on Spilled Blood. Ask for promo code: MNAFREESHOR

$99 PREMIUM ECONOMY AIR UPGRADE
For a limited time on select sailings, take advantage of our  
NEW $99 PREMIUM ECONOMY AIR UPGRADE* and enjoy  
a wealth of amenities to make your air travel experience more  
comfortable. With wider seats, abundant legroom and a personal 
entertainment system at your disposal, you will arrive rested, refreshed 
and ready to explore on your Oceania Cruises dream vacation. 
 
Among the amenities you can expect to receive*:

New ! $799 BUSINESS CLASS AIR UPGRADE*

v	 Priority check-in
v 	 Priority boarding
v	 Extra luggage allowance
v	 Wider seats

v	 Extra legroom
v	 Expert, attentive service
v	 Delicious meals & full bar service
v	 Personal entertainment system

SAIL DATE SHIP DAYS ITINERARY SHIPBOARD
CREDIT

PRE-PAID 
GRATUITIES

UNLIMITED 
INTERNET

$799 
BCA

$99 
AIR UPGRADE

FREE EXCURSIONS 
ST. PETERSBURG

Jul 01, 2014 MARINA 10 SCANDINAVIAN TREASURES 
Copenhagen to Stockholm $300 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Jul 11, 2014 MARINA 12 BALTIC EXPLORER 
London to Stockholm $300 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Aug 02, 2014 MARINA 12 NORDIC SPLENDORS 
London to Copenhagen $300 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Aug 14, 2014 MARINA 7 BALTIC MARVELS 
Copenhagen to Stockholm $100 ✔ ✔ N/A ✔

Aug 21, 2014 MARINA 12 VIKING TRAILS 
Stockholm to Amsterdam $300 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Sep 15, 2014 NAUTICA 12 NORDIC SPLENDORS 
London to Copenhagen - ✔ ✔ ✔ N/A

Sep 20, 2014 INSIGNIA 12 ENGAGING HARBORS 
London to London $200 ✔ ✔ ✔ N/A

Sep 27, 2014 NAUTICA 12 INSPIRING EUROPE 
Copenhagen to Lisbon $100 ✔ ✔ ✔ N/A

The Cruise Butler ~ Steve Rice
830-981-2445   Steve@TheCruiseButler.com

www.TheCruiseButler.com


